SECOND ANNUAL



2025 Sponsorship Opportunities

Help send a kid to camp and other programs!

On July 18, the Rockville Recreation and Parks Foundation will launch 5,000 rubber ducks into the pool at the Rockville Swim and Fitness Center for The Rockville Rubber Ducky Derby. The first 10 ducks to be randomly plucked from the water will win great prizes, including the grand prize of \$1,000! Proceeds will be used to send kids to camps and other programs with the City of Rockville Recreation and Parks.

Sponsorship Opportunities	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$250
Photo booth at Swim Center with logo, summer 2025	Exclusive				
Company representative announces winning ducks	Х				
Name announced at event	Х	Х			
Booth at Swim Center day of event (approx 2,000 visitors)	Prime location	Х	Х		
Admission passes for recreational swim, summer 2025	25	20	15	10	5
Mention on marketing materials (confirm by 5/15/25)	large logo	logo	logo		
Sponsor invitation and mention on banners at event	logo on welcome banner	logo on shared banner	logo on shared banner	logo on shared banner	name on shared banner
Social media posts with tag	5	4	3	2	1
Name, logo & hyperlink on event website	Х	Х	Х	X	X

ADOPT A DUCK. CREATE A WAVE

SPONSOR COMMITMENT FORM

Golden Goose	\$5,000
Master Quacker	\$2,500
Mighty Duck	\$1,000
Quacker Backer	\$500
Friend of the Flock.	\$250



Check enclosed payable to the Rockville Recreation and Parks Foundation.
Invoice me. Sponsor will be invoiced upon receipt of commitment form.
Credit card (contact 240-314-8658).

Sponsorship payments must be paid in full by May 15th in order to receive full benefits of participation. Recognition on promotional materials is available to the sponsor once the commitment form has been signed and returned. Please forward a digital copy of your company logo (PNG preferred).

Business Name:	
Point of Contact:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	Phone:
Email:	

Signature: ____

Thank you for your support! Contributions are tax deductible in accordance with IRS regulations.

CONTACT

Rockville Recreation and Parks Foundation c/o Alice Welch , CPA 5 North Adams Street, Rockville, MD 20850 240-314-8658 | <u>edeal@rockvillemd.gov</u>